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Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/t-shirt-damski-geko-r-xl-p-48423.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
Cechy produktu:
e Kolor: niebieski
e Sktad: 100% bawetna
e Gramatura: 195 g/m2

Tabela rozmiaréw

Rozmiar Szerokos¢
S 46 cm
M 51 cm
L 56 cm
XL 61 cm
XXL 66 cm

T-shirt damski GEKO r. XL

44,91 zt

36,51 zt
Dostepny
natychmiast
Q00013-XL
Q00013-XL
5901477190773

Narzedzia GEKO

Dtugosc¢
68,5 cm
71 cm
73,5¢cm
76 cm
77,5 cm

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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